
 TROFEO RECTOR 2021/22 
      CLASIFICACIONES 

                  TENIS de MESA          
              

 
 

 
 

 
 

TENIS DE MESA - IDA 1ªJ 
10/11/21 

2ªJ 
17/11/21 

3ªJ 
24/11/21 

4ªJ 
1/12/21 

5ªJ 
15/12/21 

Punt. Clasif. 

        
Javier Román Jiménez G G G G G 10 1º 
Juan Parralejo García G G G P G 8 2º 
Miguel J. Narváez López Desc. G G G G 8 2º 
Javier García Moriche Desc. G G G P 6 3º 
Alicia Mendoza Zárate G G P Desc. G 6 3º 
Manuel Valiente García G P P G G 6 3º 
Antonio Castellote Vivas G G G Desc.  6 3º 
Pablo Gallego Alzás G G Desc.  G 6 3º 
Raúl Fagúndez Gómez P P G G Desc. 4 4º 
Ismael Pérez Franco G G Desc. P  4 4º 
Paula Muriel Martínez G P G P Desc. 4 4º 
Jorge Moreno Seller P Desc. P G  2 5º 

Antonio Hernández Rastrollo P Desc. NP G  -- ELIM. 
Roberto Solís Díaz P G NP  NP -- ELIM. 
Fco. Antonio Romero Carmona NP P   P -- ELIM. 
Alejandro Díaz Bueso P Desc.  NP  -- ELIM. 
Jaime de Matos Salgado Desc. NP NP NP  -- ELIM. 
Juan de Dios Glez. Hermosell  NP   Desc. -- ELIM. 
José Luis Galapero Bermejo  NP NP Desc.  -- ELIM. 
Luis Miguel Matos Barroso NP NP Desc. NP NP -- ELIM. 
Pablo Pérez León  NP NP  NP NP -- ELIM. 

TENIS DE MESA - VUELTA 1ªJ 
02/02/22 

2ªJ 
09/02/22 

3ªJ 
16/02/22 

4ªJ 
23/02/22 

5ªJ 
02/03/22 

Punt. Clasif. 

        
Miguel J. Narváez López G G G G P 8 1º 
Javier Román Jiménez G  G G G 8 1º 
Juan Parralejo García G G G  G 8 1º 
Antonio Castellote Vivas G G G   6 2º 
Pablo Gallego Alzás P G G   4 3º 
Alicia Mendoza Zárate G NP P G  2 4º 
Jorge Moreno Seller P P G P  2 4º 

Javier García Moriche   NP G  0 ELIM. 
Ismael Pérez Franco   NP NP  -- ELIM. 
Manuel Valiente García NP  NP P  -- ELIM. 
Raúl Fagúndez Gómez NP NP P   -- ELIM. 
Paula Muriel Martínez NP NP NP P  -- ELIM. 
        



 TROFEO RECTOR 2021/22 
      CLASIFICACIONES 
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      CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL 
      FASE REGULAR - TENIS de MESA          
              

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

TENIS DE MESA  PUNT. 
IDA 

PUNT. 
VUELTA 

PUNT. 
FINAL 

CLASIF. 

     

Javier Román Jiménez 10 8 18 1º 

Juan Parralejo García 8 8 16 2º 

Miguel J. Narváez López 8 8 16 2º 

Antonio Castellote Vivas 6 6 12 3º 

Pablo Gallego Alzás 6 4 10 4º 

Alicia Mendoza Zárate 6 2 8 5º 

Jorge Moreno Seller 2 2 4 6º 

Javier García Moriche 6 ELIM. -- ELIM. 

Manuel Valiente García 6 ELIM. -- ELIM. 

Raúl Fagúndez Gómez 4 ELIM. -- ELIM. 

Ismael Pérez Franco 4 ELIM. -- ELIM. 

Paula Muriel Martínez 4 ELIM. -- ELIM. 

     


